GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Title
Number of Days
Total Visitors (In 000)
Daily Average of Spending
Total Spending (Million AED)

Daily Average of Spending (Million AED)

(3 iz clalia (8 Lot ) )il

Dubai Summer Surprises Main Indicators

2011

2011

40
3,952
98,800
8,828
221

clanly,—aj 4) o : ll
Dubai Statistics Center | =23l

J S—{
A 2
(Y Jg3h e )
290l (agel) Janal)

(P22 sela) @A) (Al

(P22 sla) (ol BT o gia

Source : Department of Economic Development

Apalaidy) dgaiill 3 s 1 Al



