



## المؤشرات الرئيسية عن مفاجآت صيف دبي

## Dubai Summer Surprises Main Indicators

## 2011

Title	2011	البيان
Number of Days	40	عدد الأيام
Total Visitors (In 000)	3,952	إجمالي عدد الزوار (بالألف)
Daily Average of Spending	98,800	المعدل اليومي للزوار
Total Spending (Million AED)	8,828	إجمالي الإنفاق (مليون درهم)
Daily Average of Spending (Million AED)	221	متوسط الإنفاق اليومي (مليون درهم)

Source : Department of Economic Development

المصدر: دائرة التنمية الاقتصادية